
1st 370 1st 3.088 1st 4
2nd 369 2nd 3.265 2nd 8
3rd 368 3rd 3.402 3rd 10
4th 357 4th 3.404 4th 11
5th 354 5th 3.407 5th 17
6th 353 6th 3.440 6th 18
7th 351 7th 3.483 7th 20
8th 351 8th 3.486 8th 21
9th 351 9th 3.489 9th 21

10th 349 10th 3.503 10th 22

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 23
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102 GARY BEN PETERS Y 4.447 3.296 3.871 12 142 174 316 20 1 32 20 0
103 MIKE MCBRIDE Y 3.682 4.072 3.877 13 174 180 354 5 1 18 6 0

104 TERRY OLROYD Y 3.131 5.281 4.206 20 175 168 343 16 2 36 21 0

105 ROBBY MILES Y 4.162 4.724 4.443 21 166 185 351 9 3 30 17 0
106  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108 JADEN WHEALE Y R, J 3.012 3.960 3.486 8 132 158 290 21 0 29 16 0
109 RANDY HORMAN Y 4.093 3.677 3.885 14 168 183 351 7 4 21 9 0

110 KENT SICKMEYER Y 3.607 3.371 3.489 9 155 191 346 14 4 23 12 0
111 SPENCER LAMM Y 4.200 3.885 4.043 17 167 184 351 8 1 25 14 0
112 MATT KOOHY Y 4.030 2.988 3.509 11 176 177 353 6 1 17 5 0
113 STEVE WILSON Y 3.968 2.911 3.440 6 155 171 326 19 2 25 13 0
114 BOB BAKER Y R 3.658 3.147 3.402 3 149 184 333 18 2 21 8 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     
POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     
X-count 
LG+HG

GROUP + 
SCORE

Score 
AGGHG score

JADEN WHEALE
KENT SICKMEYER
ROBERT DIROSE

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

ROBBY VICK
MATT KOOHY

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2
BRRC, Wright City, MO

Two Gun Overall Results
5/1/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
JOHN ROSS

RICH SPERANEO
CARROLL LANCE
TAYLOR EBBITT
MIKE MCBRIDE

SPENCER LAMM
ROBBY MILES
ROBBY VICK

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RICH SPERANEO
TAYLOR EBBITT
CARROLL LANCE

MATT KOOHY
RANDY HORMAN

ROBBY VICK
RICH SPERANEO

BOB BAKER
TAYLOR EBBITT
SCOTT KNIGHT
STEVE WILSON

CARROLL LANCE
MIKE MCBRIDE

JOHN ROSS
BOB BAKER

RANDY HORMAN
SCOTT KNIGHT



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     
POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     
X-count 
LG+HG

GROUP + 
SCORE

Score 
AGGHG score

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

115  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
116  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
117 BART SAUTER Y DQ 3.126 DQ DQ DQ 171 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0
118 JOHN ROSS Y 5.152 3.230 4.191 19 183 187 370 1 3 20 7 0
201 DEAN WESTON Y 4.153 DQ DQ DQ 178 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
203 ROBERT DIROSE Y 3.624 3.383 3.503 10 167 180 347 12 3 22 11 0
204 TAYLOR EBBITT Y R 3.532 3.277 3.404 4 177 180 357 4 3 8 2 3
205 ROBBY VICK Y 3.068 3.108 3.088 1 168 181 349 10 3 11 4 1
206 CARROLL LANCE Y 3.204 3.762 3.483 7 186 182 368 3 5 10 3 2
207 RICH SPERANEO Y 3.191 3.339 3.265 2 184 185 369 2 5 4 1 4
208 SCOTT KNIGHT Y 3.547 3.267 3.407 5 168 168 336 17 3 22 10 0
209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
214 BOBBY CAGLE Y 4.378 3.607 3.992 16 171 175 346 15 2 31 18 0
215 BILL DREWELL N DQ 5.140 DQ DQ DQ 165 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
216 TERRY THOLEN Y 3.480 4.363 3.921 15 176 172 348 11 3 26 15 0

217 OWEN REID Y R 3.306 4.827 4.067 18 170 177 347 13 3 31 19 0
218  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 186 1ST 3.012 1ST
2ND 184 2nd 3.068 2ND
3RD 183 3rd 3.131 3RD
4TH 178 4th 3.191 4TH
5TH 177 5th 3.204 5TH
6TH 176 6th 3.306 6TH
7TH 176 7th 3.480 7TH
8TH 175 8th 3.532 8TH
9TH 174 9th 3.547 9TH

10TH 171 10th 3.607 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.234 0 1ST 1.234 13th
2ND 49 2.325 1 2nd 1.575
3RD 49 3.476 1 3rd 1.695 23

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
2 Y 102 29 4.432 35 5.625 36 4.776 42 2.954 142 21 0 4.447 21 42 22 0
3 Y 103 40 3.178 41 5.215 47 3.725 46 2.608 174 9 0 3.682 13 22 10 0 0 0
4 Y 104 44 3.346 37 4.942 48 2.036 46 2.198 175 8 0 3.131 3 11 3 0 2 2 4
5 Y 105 36 3.496 39 4.763 46 5.234 45 3.153 166 17 0 4.162 18 35 20 0
6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
8 Y 108 R, J 28 3.719 38 2.615 36 4.019 30 1.695 132 22 0 3.012 1 23 12 4 4
9 Y 109 26 5.798 45 4.005 48 1 3.094 49 1 3.476 168 14 2 4.093 16 30 16 0

10 Y 110 28 4.871 48 1 3.824 42 2.714 37 3.020 155 18 1 3.607 10 28 15 0 0
11 Y 111 36 3.251 40 4.122 45 5.406 46 4.021 167 16 0 4.200 19 35 21 0
12 Y 112 47 5.725 39 3.501 45 4.059 45 2.835 176 7 0 4.030 15 22 11 0 0
13 Y 113 24 4.222 44 2.976 44 5.044 43 3.630 155 19 0 3.968 14 33 19 0
14 Y 114 R 29 2.975 28 4.575 48 3.114 44 3.967 149 20 0 3.658 12 32 18 0
15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
16 N 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 Y 117 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 Y 118 44 5.258 47 5.599 47 4.278 45 5.472 183 3 0 5.152 22 25 13 2 2
19 Y 201 44 2.385 41 6.817 44 5.083 49 1 2.325 178 4 1 4.153 17 21 8 1 0 1
20 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 203 39 3.346 39 3.842 48 2 3.479 41 3.827 167 15 2 3.624 11 26 14 0
22 Y 204 R 37 3.348 46 3.916 48 4.139 46 1 2.723 177 5 1 3.532 8 13 5 0 0 0 0
23 Y 205 38 3.001 46 3.355 43 4.339 41 1.575 168 12 0 3.068 2 14 6 3 0 3

6
6

11
13
13
14
17
21
22
22
22
23
25

TAYLOR EBBITT
ROBBY VICK

BART SAUTER
JOHN ROSS
DEAN WESTON
 
ROBERT DIROSE

STEVE WILSON

Competitor

BOB BAKER
 
 

 
JADEN WHEALE
RANDY HORMAN
KENT SICKMEYER
SPENCER LAMM

GARY BEN PETERS
MIKE MCBRIDE
TERRY OLROYD
ROBBY MILES
 

 

MATT KOOHY

SCOTT KNIGHT SCOTT KNIGHT
MIKE MCBRIDE
MATT KOOHY

JADEN WHEALE
JOHN ROSS

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

MIKE MCBRIDE
BOBBY CAGLE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

5/1/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

BRRC, Wright City, MO

CARROLL LANCE
RICH SPERANEO

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

JOHN ROSS

JADEN WHEALE
ROBBY VICK

TERRY OLROYD

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

TAYLOR EBBITT

DEAN WESTON
TAYLOR EBBITT
TERRY THOLEN
MATT KOOHY

TERRY OLROYD

50
41
30

OWEN REID
ROBBY VICK

JADEN WHEALE

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

CARROLL LANCE
OWEN REID

KENT SICKMEYER

RICH SPERANEO

TERRY THOLEN

OWEN REID
DEAN WESTON

RANDY HORMAN

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

RICH SPERANEO
CARROLL LANCE
TERRY OLROYD
TERRY THOLEN
TAYLOR EBBITT

LG TARGET 4 X  
TOTAL

ROBBY VICK
OWEN REID

DEAN WESTON

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP 
+ SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor
 

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X  
TOTAL

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP 
+ SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

24 Y 206 47 1.798 45 4.202 47 3.643 47 1 3.174 186 1 1 3.204 5 6 2 4 0 3 7
25 Y 207 47 2.139 45 3.036 48 1 3.819 44 3.770 184 2 1 3.191 4 6 1 3 1 4 8
26 Y 208 37 3.727 48 2 2.235 44 5.564 39 2.660 168 13 2 3.547 9 22 9 0 0 0
27 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
28 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
29 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
30 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
31 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
32 Y 214 38 4.680 46 1 2.449 42 6.618 45 1 3.764 171 10 2 4.378 20 30 17 0 0
33 N 215         DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
34 Y 216 39 3.353 48 1 2.266 41 5.084 48 3.215 176 6 1 3.480 7 13 4 0 0 1 1
35 Y 217 R 50 1.234 41 1 4.136 43 4.319 36 3.534 170 11 1 3.306 6 17 7 0 0 0
36 N 218 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
37 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

BOBBY CAGLE
 
TERRY THOLEN
OWEN REID
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

CARROLL LANCE
RICH SPERANEO
SCOTT KNIGHT



1ST 191 1ST 2.911 1ST
2ND 187 2nd 2.988 2ND
3RD 185 3rd 3.108 3RD
4TH 185 4th 3.126 4TH
5TH 184 5th 3.147 5TH
6TH 184 6th 3.230 6TH
7TH 183 7th 3.267 7TH
8TH 182 8th 3.277 8TH
9TH 181 9th 3.296 9TH

10TH 180 10th 3.339 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.844 1 1ST 1.320 13th
2nd 49 2.674 1 2ND 1.695
3rd 49 2.791 0 3RD 1.727 24

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
2 Y 102 41 3.605 44 3.418 40 2.743 49 1 3.416 174 16 1 3.296 9 25 15 0 0
3 Y 103 47 1 4.520 44 2.990 45 5.855 44 2.922 180 12 1 4.072 18 30 18 0

4 Y 104 48 2 2.812 46 3.135 46 3.230 28 11.946 168 21 2 5.281 23 44 23 0
5 Y 105 45 5.345 46 5.800 47 1 3.476 47 2 4.273 185 4 3 4.724 20 24 14 1 1
6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
8 Y 108 R, J 39 4.120 39 2.998 41 2.250 39 6.471 158 23 0 3.960 17 40 21 0
9 Y 109 47 2 3.837 45 5.017 47 1.320 44 4.535 183 7 2 3.677 14 21 9 0 0 0

10 Y 110 48 1 3.455 50 1 1.844 48 1 4.585 45 3.599 191 1 3 3.371 11 12 4 4 1 5
11 Y 111 44 4.102 47 4.542 46 1 2.656 47 4.240 184 6 1 3.885 16 22 10 0 0 0
12 Y 112 48 1 3.199 42 3.082 46 2.210 41 3.460 177 13 1 2.988 2 15 6 3 0 3

13 Y 113 49 1 3.406 47 1 3.375 39 2.971 36 1.893 171 18 2 2.911 1 19 8 4 0 4
14 Y 114 R 46 2 2.977 45 3.268 44 3.101 49 3.240 184 5 2 3.147 5 10 2 0 0 3 3
15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 Y 117 48 1 3.596 43 3.998 48 1 1.695 32 3.215 171 19 2 3.126 4 23 11 1 1
18 Y 118 48 1 3.275 47 4.012 48 2 2.855 44 2.776 187 2 3 3.230 6 8 1 3 0 4 7

19 Y 201 40 3.462 40 5.147 DQ DQ 42 5.005 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
20 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 203 38 4.835 44 3.233 49 1 2.674 49 2.791 180 11 1 3.383 12 23 12 0

22 Y 204 R 37 3.440 49 1 2.801 47 3.716 47 1 3.152 180 10 2 3.277 8 18 7 0 0 0 0
23 Y 205 46 1 3.219 40 3.625 47 1 2.418 48 1 3.170 181 9 3 3.108 3 12 3 0 2 2 4

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

ROBBY VICK
KENT SICKMEYER
RICH SPERANEO

MATT KOOHY
TAYLOR EBBITT
STEVE WILSON

RANDY HORMAN
SPENCER LAMM

BART SAUTER

8
10
12
12
13
15
18
19
21
22
23

23

SPENCER LAMM
RANDY HORMAN

JOHN ROSS
BOB BAKER

23RANDY HORMAN

39
48
47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP ROBERT DIROSE
CARROLL LANCE

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
STEVE WILSON
MATT KOOHY
ROBBY VICK

BART SAUTER
BOB BAKER

JOHN ROSS
RICH SPERANEO

ROBBY MILES
BOB BAKER

ROBERT DIROSE
TAYLOR EBBITT
ROBBY VICK

 
BART SAUTER
JOHN ROSS
DEAN WESTON
 

SPENCER LAMM
MATT KOOHY
STEVE WILSON
BOB BAKER
 

 
 
JADEN WHEALE
RANDY HORMAN
KENT SICKMEYER

 
GARY BEN PETERS
MIKE MCBRIDE
TERRY OLROYD

(GROUP 
+ SCORE)

ROBBY MILES

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X  
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2
BRRC, Wright City, MO

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
KENT SICKMEYER
ROBERT DIROSE
ROBERT DIROSE

TAYLOR EBBITT

OVERALL 
PLACE

GARY BEN PETERS
RICH SPERANEO

BART SAUTER
TERRY THOLEN

ROBBY VICK

JOHN ROSS
SCOTT KNIGHT
TAYLOR EBBITT

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
KENT SICKMEYER

CARROLL LANCE

5/1/2022



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
SOY Points

 

(GROUP 
+ SCORE)

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X  
TOTAL

OVERALL 
PLACE

24 Y 206 44 3.641 43 4.693 48 2 3.175 47 2 3.537 182 8 4 3.762 15 23 13 0 0

25 Y 207 46 3.808 48 2 2.809 46 1 3.414 45 1 3.326 185 3 4 3.339 10 13 5 2 0 0 2
26 Y 208 48 3.052 31 3.124 46 1 3.144 43 3.746 168 20 1 3.267 7 27 16 0 0
27 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
29 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
30 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
32 Y 214 44 4.195 45 2.402 43 4.084 43 3.746 175 15 0 3.607 13 28 17 0
33 Y 215 39 6.562 42 4.998 42 4.110 42 4.889 165 22 0 5.140 22 44 22 0

34 Y 216 42 1 7.009 45 4.034 39 1.727 46 1 4.680 172 17 2 4.363 19 36 20 0
35 Y 217 R 43 1 4.970 43 6.253 46 4.000 45 1 4.086 177 14 2 4.827 21 35 19 0
36 N 218 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
37 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 
 

 
BOBBY CAGLE
BILL DREWELL
TERRY THOLEN
OWEN REID

 

CARROLL LANCE
RICH SPERANEO
SCOTT KNIGHT
 
 
 



BRRC, Wright City, MO
Light Gun Equipment List

5/1/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 BOBBY CAGLE LG 6MM BAT KREIGER TRACKER NIGHTFORCE 12-42 VARGET BERGER 105 DJ JONES
2 BOB BAKER LG 6 BR BAT KREIGER TRACKER NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BERGER 108 SELF
3 STEVE WILSON LG 6MM HAMMER BAT LEDERER PRT NIGHTFORCE 12-42 HAMMER 103 HORMAN
4 SPENCER LAMM LG 6MM DASHER BAT KREIGER KB NIGHTFORCE 12-42 VAPOR TRAIL S LAMM
5 DEAN WESTON LG 6 BRA BAT KREIGER WHEELER LRB VORTEX GE PROV BART 105 WHEELER
6 TERRY THOLEN LG 6MM BAT KREIGER LRB NIGHTFORCE 15-55 4895 BART 105 JAY CUTRIGHT
7 ROBBY MILES LG 6 BR BAT HAWKHILL ST1000 NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BART 103 DQ GUNWORKS
8 TAYLOR EBBITT LG 6MM BAT HAWKHILL ST1000 NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BART DQ GUNWORKS
9 OWEN REID LG 6MM BAT BRUX WOOD NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BART 103 DQ GUNWORKS

10 ROBBY VICK LG 6 BRAI BAT BARTLEIN LRB KAHLES H4895 BART
11 RANDY HORMAN LG 6MM HAMMER BAT LEDERER LRB NIGHTFORCE 12-42 VARGET BART 103 SELF
12 TERRY OLROYD LG 6 BRA BAT KREIGER ST1000 NIGHTFORCE 15-55 H4895 VBART 103 SPERANEO
13 BILL DREWELL LG NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
14 JADEN WHEALE LG 6MM BAT HAWKHILL CHARLIE SIEBERTNIGHTFORCE 12-42 VARGET VT 103 BUTCH HONGISTO
15 SCOTT KNIGHT LG 6MM BAT LEDERER PRT NIGHTFORCE 12-42 VARGET BART 103 HORMAN
16 KENT SICKMEYER LG 6BR BAT KREIGER TRACKER NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BERGER 103 TOM POTTER
17 RICH SPERANEO LG 6 BRA BAT KREIGER MCMILLAN LRB VORTEX GE H4895 BART 105 SELF
18 CARROLL LANCE LG 6 DASHER BAT KREIGER LRB NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET VT 103 JAY CUTRIGHT
19 GARY BEN PETERS LG 6 BRA PANDA BRUX ST1000 Mar-60 VARGET 103 SELF
20 MATT KOOHY LG 6 DASHER BAT KREIGER ST1000 NIGHTFORCE 15-55 RL-15 VT 103 BIGELOW
21 MIKE MCBRIDE LG 6 BRA BORDEN BRUX PRT MARCH 40-60 4895 VT 103 HILGEDICK
22 ROBERT DIROSE LG 6 BRA BAT KREIGER LRB NIGHTFORCE 10-55 H4895 BART 105 WHEELER
23 JOHN ROSS LG 6MM HAMMERGOLDEN BEAR LEDERER WHEELER NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BART 103 HORMAN
24 BART SAUTER LG 6MM HAMMER BAT HAWKHILL SCARBROUGH VALDADA H4895 HAMMER 105 DQ GUNWORKS
25 LG



BRRC, Wright City, MO
Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/1/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 BOBBY CAGLE HG 6MM PANDA ABC TRACKER NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BERGER 105 BOB BAKER
2 BOB BAKER HG 6 BR BAT KREIGER TRACKER NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BERGER 108 SELF
3 STEVE WILSON HG 6MM HAMMER BAT LEDERER PRT NIGHTFORCE 12-42 HAMMER 103 HORMAN
4 SPENCER LAMM HG 6MM DASHER BAT BRUX SELF NIGHTFORCE 12-42 VAPOR TRAIL S LAMM
5 DEAN WESTON HG 6 BRA BAT KREIGER WHEELER LRB VORTEX GE PROV BART 105 WHEELER
6 TERRY THOLEN HG 6MM Bat KREIGER LRB NIGHTFORCE 15-55 4895 BART 105 JAY CUTRIGHT
7 ROBBY MILES HG 6 BR BAT HAWKHILL ST1000 NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BART 103 DQ GUNWORKS
8 TAYLOR EBBITT HG 6MM BAT HAWKHILL ST1000 NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BART DQ GUNWORKS
9 OWEN REID HG 6MM BAT BRUX WOOD NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BART 103 DQ GUNWORKS

10 ROBBY VICK HG 6 BRAI BAT BARTLEIN LRB KAHLES H4895 BART
11 RANDY HORMAN HG 6MM HAMMER BAT LEDERER LRB NIGHTFORCE 12-42 VARGET BART 103 SELF
12 TERRY OLROYD HG 6 BRA BAT KREIGER LRB NIGHTFORCE 15-55 H4895 BART 103 SPERANEO
13 BILL DREWELL HG WSM BAT DOUGLAS NIGHTFORCE 12-42 4350 BERGER 200 SHAW HAYLOR
14 JADEN WHEALE HG 6MM BAT HAWKHILL CHARLIE SIEBERT NIGHTFORCE 12-42 VARGET VT 103 BUTCH HONGISTO
15 SCOTT KNIGHT HG 6MM BAT LEDERER PRT NIGHTFORCE 12-42 VARGET BART 103 HORMAN
16 KENT SICKMEYER HG 6BR BAT KREIGER TRACKER NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BERGER 103 TOM POTTER
17 RICH SPERANEO HG 6 BRA BORDEN BRM BARTLEIN PRT VORTEX GE H4895 BART 105 SELF
18 CARROLL LANCE HG 6 DASHER BAT KREIGER LRB NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET VT 103 JAY CUTRIGHT
19 GARY BEN PETERS HG 6 BRA PANDA BRUX ST1000 Mar-60 VARGET 103 SELF
20 MATT KOOHY HG 6 DASHER BAT KREIGER ST1000 NIGHTFORCE 15-55 RL-15 VT 103 BIGELOW
21 MIKE MCBRIDE HG 6 BRA BORDEN  BRUX MCMILLAN MARCH 40-60 4895 VT 103 HILGEDICK
22 ROBERT DIROSE HG 6 BRA BAT KREIGER LRB NIGHTFORCE 10-55 H4895 BART 105 WHEELER
23 JOHN ROSS HG 6MM HAMMER GOLDEN BEAR LEDERER WHEELER NIGHTFORCE 15-55 VARGET BART 103 HORMAN
24 BART SAUTER HG 6MM HAMMER BAT HAWKHILL SCARBROUGH VALDADA H4895 HAMMER 105 DQ GUNWORKS
25 HG
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